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Adams, Allen Gary            Willoughby, Amanda Kay         18 Jun 1994 25 321

Adams, Jerryline Straughter, Billy Clarence 8 Nov 1993 25 201

Adams, Jr., James Thomas     Thomas, Teresa Lynn       16 Jan 1993 25 32

Adams, Lula Mae Bellamy Blue, Michael Lorenzo         28 Mar 1993 25 82

Aikens, Jeannette Elaine Hickman, Lorenzo 26 Dec 1993 25 224

Akins, Dale Ernest         Brown, Sarah Louise        6 Nov 1993 25 202

Alderman, Larry Arthur         Bass, Sheryl Ann       11 Nov 1993 25 204

Alexander, Carolyn Love Mobley Macklin, Darian Keith 21 Jan 1994 25 242

Alexander, Charles        Alford, Susan Regina Dotson 25 Feb 1994 25 263

Alexander, Dereal Delon         Miller, Wanda Lee      1 Jun 1994 25 320

Alexander, Gerald Leroy Warren, Lakechia Michele 26 Feb 1994 25 220

Alexander, Jerry Lewis      James Rebecca Lee 5 Feb 1993 25 43

Alexander, Jr., Tommie Lee        Bradley, Anginett Lavon       13 Sep 1993 25 162

Alford, Susan Regina Dotson Alexander, Charles        25 Feb 1994 25 263

Allen, Amanda Maureen Mathis, James Lloyd 5 Dec 1993 25 219

Allen, Bilinda Lee Wilson, Steven Patrick 3 Jan 1994 25 232

Allen, Marilyn May Kowalczyk Lane, Jordan 29 Apr 1994 25 299

Anderson, Kathryn Renee Sanders, Larry Keith 12 Jun 1993 25 122

Anderson, Ray Ronald      Underwood, Kim Rachelle Ogburn 1 Jan 1993 25 29

Andrews, Angela Michelle Miller, James Christopher 16 Oct 1993 25 181

Andrews, Douglas Malloy Morgan, Becky Lynn Not Returned 25 108

Andrews, Kevin Zachery      Pitts, Regina Nell        14 May 1994 25 308

Archambault, Jason Paul Kirkland,  Melissa Aprael        9 Apr 1994 25 283

Arnold, Nichole Loree Sanderson, II, Robert Clinton 17 Sep 1994 25 374

Arnold, Patricia Ann Swann, Clyde Enion 18 Jun 1994 25 329

Arnold, Sandra Kay McClellan, Robert James 19 Feb 1993 25 57

Arnold, Shana Natasha Baynard, Rodney Levail 30 Apr 1994 25 297

Asbury, Danny Wayne Knight,  Janet Joyce         28 Jul 1994 25 337

Asher, Sandra Lynn Ward, Patrick Conner 26 Mar 1994 25 265

Atchison, Kristie Lynn Smith, III, Neal Gillespie 11 Dec 1992 25 21

Atkinson, Ronald Lee        Rivera, Nadia Vanessa 5 Nov 1992 25 13

Ayers, Patricia Ann Chapman, Joseph Deaundra 7 Apr 1993 25 90

Bailey, Deborah Ann Thompson, Timothy Charles 25 Sep 1993 25 171

Bailey, Jeffery Michael       Terrill, Janet Marie      24 Jul 1993 25 138

Bailey, Jr., Donald Eugene    Parker, Vicki Melinda        16 Oct 1993 25 185

Bailey, Lisa Haynes, William Lee 25 Jun 1994 25 328

Baker, III, Eugene Walter Shadrick, Jennifer Joy     3 Apr 1993 25 74

Baker, Robin Barrett Copeland, Walter Sims 3 Apr 1993 25 84

Ballard, Alicia Lee Baggs Warren, Kenneth Dwayne 7 Jun 1994 25 326

Barclay, Melinda Ann Gianino, Christopher Lee 24 May 1993 25 112
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Barclay, Thomas Milledge Bryant, Doris Veronica Cowart 18 Dec 1992 25 25

Barfield, Lisa Michelle McIntyre, Alvin 14 Feb 1994 25 260

Barfield, Norman    Tensley, Deneen Renee       16 Apr  1994 25 287

Barnes, Thomas Howard       Hammock, Vanetta Henrietta Harris 9 Sep 1994 25 370

Barragan, III, Roberto Donald Johnson, Jenethel 16 Jul 1994 25 341

Barrs, Derek Daniel       Gaylard, Robin Leigh      21 Aug 1993 25 158

Bass, Angela Danet Mays, IV, Dannitte Hill 27 Aug 1993 25 161

Bass, Charlene C. Capan Roebuck, Edward Lee 23 Oct 1993 25 173

Bass, Christina Leann       Blanton, III, Calvin Jackson  24 Jul 1993 25 139

Bass, Douglas Keith Pickles, Kimberly Kay 13 Sep 1993 25 168

Bass, Lori Katherine Pleasant, II, Lynwood Owen 29 Mar 1994 25 276

Bass, Shannon Renee Webb, Jr., Coye Franklin 17 Oct 1992 25 1

Bass, Sheryl Ann       Alderman, Larry Arthur         11 Nov 1993 25 204

Baynard, Rodney Levail Arnold, Shana Natasha 30 Apr 1994 25 297

Beggs, Michael Bradford        Whiddon, Cynthia Lynn 15 Aug 1993 25 154

Belinski, Teena Maria Pickles Spikes, Darren Lee 30 Dec 1992 25 28

Bell, Carolyn Elizabeth McCain, Jr., Joseph Scanlon 12 Mar 1994 25 251

Bell, Jr., Willie C (initial only) Stevenson, Linda Marie       2 Sep 1994 25 368

Bell, Mijanvo Michelle Pride, Gregory Lamar 20 Nov 1993 25 199

Bell, Morris Jerome       Lee, Surretta Anna 25 Aug 1994 25 362

Bellamy, Shelett Margureeta Simmons, Willie B. 11 Jun 1994 25 322

Bennett, Deanna Michelle Wells, William Earl 3 Jul 1994 25 335

Bennett, James Joel Forster, Tracy Lynn      22 Oct 1994 25 385

Bennett, Jr., William Larry Posey, Gloria Rene' 30 Mar 1993 25 71

Bentley, Judy Ann Crumitie, Ezell Buddy 24 Jul 1993 25 145

Bibb, Kathryn Elizabeth Cantey, Samuel Blake 14 May 1994 25 305

Bibb, Ruth Ann Latner, Barton Colon 20 Mar 1993 25 67

Bickford, Derrick Melvin Lewis, Donna Michelle 18 Dec 1993 25 214

Birch, Johnna Fulton Kent, William Dale 16 Dec 1993 25 205

Birdsong, April Elizabeth Pfaffman, Gregory Warren 19 Mar 1993 25 73

Birkhoff, Stacy Ann Pittman, II, Cecil Lamar 29 May 1993 25 114

Blackman, III, Ralph Lester Edwards, Stephanie Rene 18 Dec 1993 25 212

Blair, Jimmy Dean         Denmark, Teressa Lynn    15 Oct 1994 25 380

Blair, Paige Michele Peavy, Opie Alton 11 Dec 1993 25 218

Blair, Patrick Wells Wilson, Patricia Ann Johnson 3 Jun 1994 25 319

Blanco, III, Miguel   Detrick, Kimberly Ann       6 Jun 1994 25 324

Blanton, III, Calvin Jackson  Bass, Christina Leann       24 Jul 1993 25 139

Blue, Michael Lorenzo         Adams, Lula Mae Bellamy 28 Mar 1993 25 82

Boatwright, Bobby Lee Hester, Cynthia Marie Nettles 14 Oct 1994 25 388

Bochnia, Brandyon Jo Kinsey, Jeremy Elliot 25 Sep 1994 25 376
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Bodiford, Keith S. Brown, Elizabeth Ann      23 Apr 1994 25 291

Bondick, Jr., Lee Dallas Brooks, Lora Buckner 29 Aug 1993 25 142

Bonner, Kimberly Machelle Roberson, Broderic Vadell 15 Oct 1994 25 383

Booker, Michele Minyette Yeager, Raymond Wayne 7 Aug 1993 25 148

Borgens, David Erwin Buchanan, Sabina Heike 9 Mar 1994 25 268

Bowden, Gloriann Hartsock, Christopher Franklin 26 Jan 1993 25 38

Bowen, Jr., Donald Ervin Lancaster, Serena Susan      18 Oct 1994 25 390

Bowman, Carol Ann Rogers Wood, Daniel Raymond 12 Nov 1993 25 207

Bradford, Thomas Scott        Clyburn, Freida Teresi Stephens 14 Mar 1994 25 272

Bradley, Anginett Lavon       Alexander, Jr., Tommie Lee        13 Sep 1993 25 162

Bratcher, Eugene       Pickels, Rosie            21 May 1994 25 313

Bright, Gloria Jean Christian, Jr., John Lee 6 Jul 1993 25 131

Bright, Reather Mae Whittle, George Albert Not Returned 25 100

Brinson, Jr., George Ivory Joseph, Sophia Lawanda        26 Feb 1994 25 255

Brock, Lawanda Lynn Carter Kinard, Roger Allen 19 Oct 1993 25 187

Brooks, III, Paul McCoy Wiggins, Amanda Grace       19 Jun 1994 25 327

Brooks, Larry Monroe      Sisson, Lisa Dawn       21 Jan 1994 25 246

Brooks, Lora Buckner Bondick, Jr., Lee Dallas 29 Aug 1993 25 142

Brooks, Shelby Ann Webb, Patrick Eugene 12 Jan 1994 25 236

Brown, Angela Elaine Swilley, Alvin Dewayne 28 Jan 1994 25 247

Brown, Elizabeth Ann      Bodiford, Keith S. 23 Apr 1994 25 291

Brown, Eugene Shauna Williams, Phyllis Jean        27 Aug 1994 25 365

Brown, Feleasah Schellette Johnson, Aaron Not Returned 25 72

Brown, Gwendolyn D. Davis Darling, Keith Allen 24 Oct 1992 25 8

Brown, Mable Irene Gonzalez, Jose Zazimo 18 Feb 1993 25 52

Brown, Marcia Danita Bruton, Gregory Keith 14 Nov 1992 25 10

Brown, Patrick Leon      Collins, Debra Jean      8 Jul 1994 25 340

Brown, Sarah Louise        Akins, Dale Ernest         6 Nov 1993 25 202

Brown, Sr., William Eugene Cato, Marilyn Fay Ussery 3 Aug 1993 25 155

Brown, Victoria Ann Rye Tyre, Wilmer Gene 5 Mar 1993 25 64

Browning, Gene Ray Warren, Mary Kay Yarbrough 20 Jan 1994 25 244

Bruton, Gregory Keith Brown, Marcia Danita 14 Nov 1992 25 10

Bryant, Doris Veronica Cowart Barclay, Thomas Milledge 18 Dec 1992 25 25

Bryant, Geraldine Addison Ray, Stanley Remark 28 Feb 1994 25 249

Buchanan, Elizabeth Dawn Moore, III, Haywood Leland 18 Dec 1993 25 221

Buchanan, Sabina Heike Borgens, David Erwin 9 Mar 1994 25 268

Buchanan, Teresa Gayle Fielder, Thomas Hinton 5 May 1994 25 290

Buchtmann, Susan Lynne Cribbs Miller, James Scott 26 Jun 1993 25 129

Buck, Kevin Michael Hardee, Elizabeth Ashley 26 Jun 1993 25 130

Burkett, Shelley Nicole Crum, Mark Shawn 16 Oct 1992 25 3
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Burton, Samario Demond Mabry, Alesia Evette 2 Aug 1994 25 352

Burton, Tommie Lee Franklin, Estella Bridges 21 May 1994 25 298

Butler, Kenneth James Dowling, Gloria Deloris     2 May 1994 25 301

Cambric, Georgianna Montez     Davis, Willie Lee        4 Sep 1993 25 163

Cambric, Josephine Thompson, T.C. 25 Sep 1993 25 176

Candela, Eric Warren DeGreif, Ginger Jane Hennessey 4 Feb 1994 25 252

Cannon, Lori Renee Walker, Charles Deaki 23 Apr 1994 25 286

Cantey, Samuel Blake Bibb, Kathryn Elizabeth 14 May 1994 25 305

Carroll, Barbara Ann Malloy, William Parker 23 Nov 1993 25 208

Carruthers, Linda Mae Shouse Wild, Leonard Dale 21 Jan 1994 25 245

Carter, John Ellis       Collis, Melissa Ann 15 Apr 1993 25 96

Carter, Jr., Charles Nathanial Wright, Mary Jane        3 Jan 1994 25 233

Castillo, Carmen Lizeth Vasquez, Fredy Rolando 9 Apr 1993 25 83

Castro, Ana Patricia Marroquin Juarez, Luis Feliciano Lopez 10 Oct 1993 25 182

Cato, Marilyn Fay Ussery Brown, Sr., William Eugene 3 Aug 1993 25 155

Chapman, Joseph Deaundra Ayers, Patricia Ann 7 Apr 1993 25 90

Chappell, Jr., Douglas Macauthur Chappell, Sylvia Jean Jones 4 Feb 1994 25 250

Chappell, Sylvia Jean Jones Chappell, Jr., Douglas Macauthur 4 Feb 1994 25 250

Cherry, Melissa Elaine Johnson, Sr., Michael Douglas 4 Feb 1994 25 253

Cherry, Rita Louise Ghent, Bobby 5 Aug 1994 25 350

Christian, Jr., John Lee Bright, Gloria Jean 6 Jul 1993 25 131

Clark, Ashley Combs Harper, George Douglas 19 Nov 1994 25 392

Clark, David Lancaster Pankova, Inna Vladimirovna 27 Oct 1993 25 190

Cline, Timothy Wayne Phillips, Emily Mae 9 Feb 1993 25 55

Clyburn, Freida Teresi Stephens Bradford, Thomas Scott        14 Mar 1994 25 272

Cobb, Stacy Shane Praytor, Sandra Dee 1 Mar 1993 25 62

Coleman, Tracy Chalay Wood, Jason Matthew 27 Mar 1993 25 65

Collins, Debra Jean      Brown, Patrick Leon      8 Jul 1994 25 340

Collinsworth, Dallas Ivan Johnson, Connie Marie 23 Jul 1993 25 144

Collis, Melissa Ann Carter, John Ellis       15 Apr 1993 25 96

Combs, Judith Anne Hightower Rhude, Clarence Milo 15 Feb 1993 25 50

Cone, Willie Dora Knowles Cullers, Forest William Ray 16 Apr 1993 25 85

Connolly, Anthony Brett Nation, Heather Rebecca 8 Aug 1994 25 355

Conway, Charles Wesley Lane, Rosa Mae 26 Jul 1994 25 336

Coody, Arthur Allen     Lee,  Tonya Marie     7 Nov 1992 25 12

Coody, LaWanda Rose Jennings, Gregory Lee 17 Jul 1993 25 128

Cook, Carla Shay Ward, Wesley Steven  6 Nov 1993 25 197

Cooks, Gerry James Ross, Angela Maria 13 Sep 1994 25 372

Cooks, Lora Ann Mobley, Terry Lee 26 Dec 1993 25 223

Cooper, George Y.       Moody, Cheryl Lynn Jones 8 Apr 1993 25 81
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Cooper, Ronald Wayne Roland, Sherry Lynn     17 Apr 1993 25 92

Copeland, Walter Sims Baker, Robin Barrett 3 Apr 1993 25 84

Cox, Vivian Annette Young Haire, Robert Gary 22 Apr 1993 25 99

Craven, Henry Cole Pridgeon, (Betsy) Elizabeth Suzanne 20 Aug 1994 25 358

Creech, Della May Kusmirek, Kevin Joseph 13 Oct 1994 25 387

Crider, Eneida Sanderson Pugh, Bobby Don 28 Aug 1993 25 157

Crippen, Cheryl Ann Reams Everett, Jr., John Thompson 30 Dec 1992 25 18

Cruce, Kirk Edward Dickinson, Pamela Michelle 18 Dec 1992 25 24

Crum, Mark Shawn Burkett, Shelley Nicole 16 Oct 1992 25 3

Crumitie, Ezell Buddy Bentley, Judy Ann 24 Jul 1993 25 145

Crumity, Charles Velt Morris, Katina Lanette 28 Dec 1992 25 27

Crump, Jock Jamie Merritt, Rhonda Lavern 5 Jun 1993 25 118

Cullers, Forest William Ray Cone, Willie Dora Knowles 16 Apr 1993 25 85

Cumbess, Joseph Dewayne Willard Erskin, Teresa Gail 2 May 1993 25 104

Curry, Jr., William Curtis Moody, Sabrina Kay 1 Nov 1992 25 4

Curry, Michele Shawn Pearson, Jr., Ricky 20 Nov 1992 25 15

Danks, Pamela Lynn Weaver Holmes, David G. 22 Jan 1993 25 34

Darling, Keith Allen Brown, Gwendolyn D. Davis 24 Oct 1992 25 8

Davenport, Jansen Blair Jackson, Trina Ann Knowles 19 Nov 1993 25 213

Davila, Flumencio Johnson, Jamie Carol 4 Nov 1993 25 198

Davis, Angelo Kontrill        Jackson, Leslie Antoinette 9 Jan 1994 25 234

Davis, Earl Dewayne      Haynes, Pamela Patricia       8 Feb 1993 25 46

Davis, Fred Rick          Ward, Lisa Lorene       30 Apr 1994 25 288

Davis, Henry Nunn Schlichtman, Tonja Stephanie   11 Dec 1993 25 217

Davis, James Allen Eisenhauer, Tammy Lynn        30 Jan 1994 25 243

Davis, Larry DeWayne      Pride, Wilhemenia Carnita     5 Nov 1993 25 203

Davis, Leonard Cap Richardson, Barbara Ann Hall 16 Jul 1994 25 334

Davis, Reginald Lavaine      Williams, Tammy Carroll Cone 22 Apr 1994 25 285

Davis, Terry Oneal      Thigpen, Alisha Ann        27 Mar 1993 25 79

Davis, Willie Lee        Cambric, Georgianna Montez     4 Sep 1993 25 163

Dean, Hosea Perez Vickers, Andrea Lafaye 6 Aug 1993 25 156

Dean, Raleigh Aldoph Robinson, Diane Hall 29 Apr 1994 25 300

Deas, Marchetta Ann Mitchell McLendon, Hoyt Bryan 26 Jun 1993 25 123

Deas, Reatha Gastn Thomas, Arta 26 Sep 1993 25 167

DeGreif, Ginger Jane Hennessey Candela, Eric Warren 4 Feb 1994 25 252

Dempsey, Billy Joe Douglas, Kathy Denise Cruce 2 Jan 1994 25 231

Denmark, Teressa Lynn    Blair, Jimmy Dean         15 Oct 1994 25 380

Dennis, Thomas L. Irvine, Tamika Chante 1 Aug 1994 25 349

Detrick, Kimberly Ann       Blanco, III, Miguel   6 Jun 1994 25 324

DeWitt, Phillip Joseph O'Quinn, Holly Diane Crafton 10 Sep 1993 25 149
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Diaz, Sandra Michelle Rothenberg, Joel 19 Dec 1993 25 222

Dickinson, Pamela Michelle Cruce, Kirk Edward 18 Dec 1992 25 24

Dixon, Dennis Franklin, Mary Martha Alexander 24 Sep 1994 25 356

Donaldson, Gerard Craig Rye, Stacey Lynette 26 Jun 1993 25 124

Donaldson, Jonathan David Odom, Jacqueline Nadine Gaskins 16 Oct 1993 25 172

Dorsey, Janice Lynn Stansland Edmonston, Danny Edward 4 Jun 1993 25 116

Douglas, Kathy Denise Cruce Dempsey, Billy Joe 2 Jan 1994 25 231

Dowling, Gloria Deloris     Butler, Kenneth James 2 May 1994 25 301

Doyle, Joseph Amon English, Gladys Edna Flowers 28 May 1994 25 296

Doyle, Shannon Elizabeth Kinsey, Jason Anthony 24 Jul 1993 25 141

Drawdy, Stacey Lee Hill, Sandra Ann 30 Aug 1994 25 367

Dreisbach, Amy Kathleen Johnson, Eric David 23 Apr 1994 25 278

Dukes, Deborah Jean Edenfield, Roger Alan 1 Jul 1994 25 332

Duncan, Paul Raymond Rye, Robin Renee 12 Oct 1992 25 2

Duran, Benjamin James Thigpen, Angie Karn 2 May 1993 25 105

Dye, Vivian Ann Thompkins, Marcus Dewayne 30 Apr 1993 25 106

Dykstra, Amy Christine Hart, Brian Justin 23 Sep 1994 25 378

Eddy, Tonya Mashell Walker, Tonney Daniel 19 Nov 1992 25 16

Edenfield, Roger Alan Dukes, Deborah Jean 1 Jul 1994 25 332

Edmondson, Brian Kevin Hulett, Jacqueline Denise Bryant 11 Mar 1993 25 68

Edmonston, Danny Edward Dorsey, Janice Lynn Stansland 4 Jun 1993 25 116

Edwards, Stephanie Rene Blackman, III, Ralph Lester 18 Dec 1993 25 212

Eisenhauer, Tammy Lynn        Davis, James Allen 30 Jan 1994 25 243

Ekker, Rita Melissa Kennedy, John Thomas 26 Dec 1993 25 228

Ellis, Tricia Lynne Wade, Lance Allen 22 Oct 1994 25 391

English, Gladys Edna Flowers Doyle, Joseph Amon 28 May 1994 25 296

Erskin, Teresa Gail Cumbess, Joseph Dewayne Willard 2 May 1993 25 104

Ervin, Debra Flowers Ervin, William 23 Dec 1993 25 226

Ervin, William Ervin, Debra Flowers 23 Dec 1993 25 226

Evans, Shirley Pearl Thomas Yates, Walter 14 Jul 1994 25 333

Everett, Jr., John Thompson Crippen, Cheryl Ann Reams 30 Dec 1992 25 18

Fagan, Don Frank, Cathy Ann Haugan 12 Mar 1994 25 270

Fayson, Tyrone Bernard McIntyre, Ellen Howard 19 Apr 1994 25 293

Fead, Cora Lee Garrison, Milton 19 Mar 1994 25 274

Fender, Debbie Lannette Smith, Jesse Gordan 15 Apr 1994 25 292

Ferguson, Goldie M. Stafford Troxell, Roy Allen 10 Sep 1993 25 166

Fielder, Thomas Hinton Buchanan, Teresa Gayle 5 May 1994 25 290

Fields, Edna Laverne Major, Gerald Charles 27 Nov 1993 25 184

Fiffia, Nancy Nichole Straws, Marshall Windell 6 Feb 1993 25 53

Fisher, Albert Reid Payne, Donna Mae Suedmeyer 5 Jun 1994 25 323

Page 6



Bride/Groom Bride/Groom Marriage Date  Book  Page #

Fletcher, Mary Rebecca Waldrop Olsen, Richard John 27 Aug 1994 25 351

Floyd, Jr., William Jackie Prom, Amy Louise Alton 16 Oct 1993 25 186

Floyd, Sharon Evelyn Middleton Moore, Denver Victor 12 Mar 1994 25 271

Folsom, Cheryl Kay Louk, John Warren 2 Aug 1993 25 153

Forster, Tracy Lynn      Bennett, James Joel 22 Oct 1994 25 385

Fox, Charles Ray Webb, Eunice Mattie Colson 4 Mar 1994 25 261

Fox, Johnny G. Harris, Shirley Deen Hutcheson 3 Apr 1993 25 87

Frady, Chetley Daryl Lamb, Bonnie Anne 20 May 1994 25 315

Frake, Christina Marie Killingsworth, II, Benjamin Franklin 17 Jul 1993 25 137

Fraleigh, Jr., Theodore Livingston Sedelmeyer, Marlene Collet 10 Apr 1993 25 93

Frank, Cathy Ann Haugan Fagan, Don 12 Mar 1994 25 270

Franklin, Estella Bridges Burton, Tommie Lee 21 May 1994 25 298

Franklin, Mary Martha Alexander Dixon, Dennis 24 Sep 1994 25 356

Fransisco, Mickey Valarie Livermore, Terry Alan 13 Sep 1994 25 375

Frazier, David Lee Tucker, Martha Ann 4 Oct 1993 25 180

French, Robert Edward Johnson, Linda Gail Wallace 4 Jun 1994 25 316

Frith, Daryl Glenn Thomas, Revonda Deneen 15 May 1993 25 103

Fudge, Mary Lou Mays, Joshua Washington 20 Sep 1993 25 175

Fulmer, Charles (just) W Schrier, Jennifer Kaye 20 Nov 1993 25 211

Fultz, Joel Lee Pittman, Vanessa Joy 17 Apr 1993 25 78

Gallon, Joyce Ann Ghent Humphrey, Ralph Lamar 23 Sep 1993 25 178

Garrison, Milton Fead, Cora Lee 19 Mar 1994 25 274

Gay, Jr., Francis Marion Valiket, Valerie Sue 1 Aug 1994 25 347

Gaylard, Robin Leigh      Barrs, Derek Daniel       21 Aug 1993 25 158

Gent, Kendrick Lamont Turner, Amy Renee 13 Jan 1994 25 237

Ghent, Bobby Cherry, Rita Louise 5 Aug 1994 25 350

Gianino, Christopher Lee Barclay, Melinda Ann 24 May 1993 25 112

Gillins, Florine Garrison Harvey, Rubin 1 Aug 1994 25 348

Girdler, Rodney Harold Inman, Margaret Susanne 23 Dec 1993 25 227

Goins, Alexis Nicole Morgan, Christopher Scott 31 Dec 1992 25 31

Gonzalez, Jose Zazimo Brown, Mable Irene 18 Feb 1993 25 52

Gordie, Mattie Evabeth Hooker, Roland Simion 12 Dec 1992 25 19

Graham, Gregory Reshawn Wilkins, Latoya Shalette 27 May 1994 25 318

Grigsby, Shaun Michael Tuten, Angela 28 Dec 1993 25 230

Grimes, Gary Lawrence Hudson, Shelia Diann 28 Dec 1992 25 23

Groover, III, James Lawrence Stokes, Tonia Beth 30 Jul 1994 25 344

Grossnickle, Cindy Marie Priddy, Jr., Jack Lee 12 Jan 1994 25 238

Guffey, Steven Eugene Perry, Marianne 14 Dec 1992 25 22

Gunter, Lacynda Lynn Harper, Robert Seth 14 Apr 1994 25 289

Hadden, Edward Carrol Stevens, Margaret Elizabeth Tuten 29 Jan 1993 25 37
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Hair, Beatrice Ingram, Jr., Richard 18 Jun 1994 25 311

Haire, Robert Gary Cox, Vivian Annette Young 22 Apr 1993 25 99

Hall, Jr., Cubia James, Shelia Rnee 1 Dec 1992 25 17

Hall, Patricia Latrell McQuay, Michael Laron 23 Oct 1993 25 189

Hamilton, Yvonne Tackett Poling, Marshall Edward 5 Feb 1993 25 44

Hammock, Vanetta Henrietta Harris Barnes, Thomas Howard       9 Sep 1994 25 370

Hampton, Darlene Ruth Henderson Reaves, James Darrell 14 Feb 1993 25 48

Hampton, Harvey Oliver Straws, Patricia Ann 5 Nov 1993 25 194

Hampton, Paul Edward Simmons, Toney Elain 30 Oct 1994 25 371

Hamrick, Mary Melissa Stephens, Kevin Lee 15 Jan 1994 25 239

Hanlon, Jr., John Arthur Williams, Angela Faye 6 Mar 1993 25 63

Harbin, Kenneth David Walker, Jayne Elizabeth 7 May 1994 25 303

Hardee, Elizabeth Ashley Buck, Kevin Michael 26 Jun 1993 25 130

Harper, George Douglas Clark, Ashley Combs 19 Nov 1994 25 392

Harper, Robert Seth Gunter, Lacynda Lynn 14 Apr 1994 25 289

Harris, Jr., John Archie Lipsey, Barbara Ruth Spooner 1 Apr 1994 25 280

Harris, Shirley Deen Hutcheson Fox, Johnny G. 3 Apr 1993 25 87

Hart, Brian Justin Dykstra, Amy Christine 23 Sep 1994 25 378

Hart, Robert Wayne Taylor, Christina Marie 18 May 1994 25 314

Hartsock, Christopher Franklin Bowden, Gloriann 26 Jan 1993 25 38

Hartsock, David Merle Lugo, Esther Lynda 25 Oct 1993 25 191

Harvey, Rubin Gillins, Florine Garrison 1 Aug 1994 25 348

Haskell, Roy Douglas Warren, Kimberly Michelle 2 Apr 1994 25 273

Hathcock, William Randal Rueff, Becca White Owl 27 Aug 1994 25 363

Hayes, Thomas Rogers Kendall Howerton, Mary Emmala 10 Oct 1993 25 174

Haynes, Felisa Gail Turner, III, William 27 Aug 1994 25 366

Haynes, Pamela Patricia       Davis, Earl Dewayne      8 Feb 1993 25 46

Haynes, Phyllis Cassandra Solomon, Jr., Kaiser 1 Oct 1993 25 179

Haynes, William Lee Bailey, Lisa 25 Jun 1994 25 328

Held, Sharon Leigh McLeod Nichols, Donald Earl 26 Jul 1993 25 147

Henshaw, Tamera Lee Kinsey, III, Waldo Briggs 22 May 1993 25 95

Hester, Cynthia Marie Nettles Boatwright, Bobby Lee 14 Oct 1994 25 388

Hickman, Lorenzo Aikens, Jeannette Elaine 26 Dec 1993 25 224

Hicks, Shirley Annette Jay, Jr., Lee 25 Feb 1994 25 249

Hiers, Donald Lee Williams, Mindy Mae Sotomayer 11 Oct 1994 25 386

Hill, Sandra Ann Drawdy, Stacey Lee 30 Aug 1994 25 367

Hobbs, Tera Renee Woods, Edward Michael 15 Apr 1994 25 281

Hodge, Ethel Lee Pearson, Johnny Richard 31 Jul 1993 25 150

Holdon, Kathleen Reams, III, Joe Scruggs 13 Feb 1993 25 33

Holland, Carolyn Holland, Sr., Jimmy Colin 14 Feb 1994 25 259
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Holland, Jimmy Colin Mock, Carolyn Cook 15 Nov 1992 25 11

Holland, Sr., Jimmy Colin Holland, Carolyn 14 Feb 1994 25 259

Holley, Robert James Johnson, Margaret Ann Akers 21 Dec 1993 25 225

Holmes, David G. Danks, Pamela Lynn Weaver 22 Jan 1993 25 34

Holt, Patricia Ann Thompson Vinson, Carl Russell 17 Aug 1994 25 364

Hooker, Roland Simion Gordie, Mattie Evabeth 12 Dec 1992 25 19

Horner, Leonard Edward Wilson, Norma Jean 22 Feb 1994 25 377

Howard, Robert Tyrone Thomas, Yevonne DeCarlo 6 May 1994 25 306

Howerton, Mary Emmala Hayes, Thomas Rogers Kendall 10 Oct 1993 25 174

Hudson, Amy Julia O'Quinn, Daniel Lee 7 Nov 1992 25 7

Hudson, David Wayne Richardson, Debra Ruth 24 Oct 1992 25 6

Hudson, Jackson Eugene Welch, Shannon Marie 15 May 1993 25 109

Hudson, Shelia Diann Grimes, Gary Lawrence 28 Dec 1992 25 23

Hughes, Curtis Craig Stokes, Kimberly Ann 3 Apr 1993 25 88

Hulett, Jacqueline Denise Bryant Edmondson, Brian Kevin 11 Mar 1993 25 68

Humphrey, Ralph Lamar Gallon, Joyce Ann Ghent 23 Sep 1993 25 178

Hutcheson, Barbara Lynn Barrs Reece, Michael Harvey 21 Jun 1994 25 330

Hutcheson, Matthew Jay Rupp, Tracy Lynn 15 May 1993 25 107

Hutchinson, James Richard Jeffords, Melissa Darlene Vinson 6 Feb 1993 25 42

Hutto, Norman Clyde Perry, Cynthia Jean Markham 14 May 1994 25 309

Ingram, Jr., Richard Hair, Beatrice 18 Jun 1994 25 311

Inman, Margaret Susanne Girdler, Rodney Harold 23 Dec 1993 25 227

Irvine, Tamika Chante Dennis, Thomas L. 1 Aug 1994 25 349

Jackson, Leslie Antoinette Davis, Angelo Kontrill        9 Jan 1994 25 234

Jackson, Trina Ann Knowles Davenport, Jansen Blair 19 Nov 1993 25 213

James Rebecca Lee Alexander, Jerry Lewis      5 Feb 1993 25 43

James, Gary Jarrard Williams, Jerri Ann Haynes 17 Jul 1993 25 133

James, Maurice Thompson, Cynthia Leonard Anderson 21 Aug 1993 25 159

James, Shelia Rnee Hall, Jr., Cubia 1 Dec 1992 25 17

Jay, Alisa Valentina Peacock, Marvin Charles 14 Jan 1994 25 240

Jay, Jr., Lee Hicks, Shirley Annette 25 Feb 1994 25 249

Jeffords, Melissa Darlene Vinson Hutchinson, James Richard 6 Feb 1993 25 42

Jennings, Gregory Lee Coody, LaWanda Rose 17 Jul 1993 25 128

Johnson, Aaron Brown, Feleasah Schellette Not Returned 25 72

Johnson, Connie Marie Collinsworth, Dallas Ivan 23 Jul 1993 25 144

Johnson, Elizabeth Anne Waring, Lucas MacRae 23 Oct 1993 25 169

Johnson, Eric David Dreisbach, Amy Kathleen 23 Apr 1994 25 278

Johnson, Jamie Carol Davila, Flumencio 4 Nov 1993 25 198

Johnson, Jenethel Barragan, III, Roberto Donald 16 Jul 1994 25 341

Johnson, Laura Fay Lancaster, Robert Aaron 26 Sep 1994 25 379
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Johnson, Linda Gail Wallace French, Robert Edward 4 Jun 1994 25 316

Johnson, Margaret Ann Akers Holley, Robert James 21 Dec 1993 25 225

Johnson, Michael Lawrence Kirkland, Christy Virginia 23 Jan 1993 25 35

Johnson, Robbie Townsend Wilson, Charles Buddy 6 Jul 1993 25 135

Johnson, Robert Lee Smith, Annette Denise 26 Mar 1994 25 275

Johnson, Sheila Marie Martin, Jr., Daniel Warren 12 Jun 1993 25 119

Johnson, Sr., Michael Douglas Cherry, Melissa Elaine 4 Feb 1994 25 253

Johnson, Terry Anthony Pursley, Patricia Louise 14 May 1994 25 302

Johnson, Walter Odis Merritt, Pamela Elaine Shelton 31 Jul 1993 25 140

Jonas, Tommy McDonald, Sally Mae 24 Aug 1994 25 361

Jordan Betty Sue Williams Langford, Carlton Ray 5 Mar 1994 25 266

Jordan, Bruce Kevin Seago, Jennifer Elizabeth 19 Oct 1994 25 389

Jordan, Sheila Roxanne Whitman, Tomas Brent 10 Apr 1993 25 75

Joseph, Clenon Alsenior Washington, Gloria Jean 28 Oct 1994 25 394

Joseph, Lillian Elaine Weatherspoon, III, Jimmy 5 Mar 1994 25 257

Joseph, Sophia Lawanda        Brinson, Jr., George Ivory 26 Feb 1994 25 255

Juarez, Luis Feliciano Lopez Castro, Ana Patricia Marroquin 10 Oct 1993 25 182

Kalley, Kristina Michelle Martin, Stacey Lamar 15 Jan 1994 25 235

Kavanagh, Jr., Gerald Russell, Juanita Lynn 17 Mar 1993 25 69

Kemp, Christopher Pinkard, Laura Denise Pinkard 31 Dec 1992 25 30

Kennedy, John Thomas Ekker, Rita Melissa 26 Dec 1993 25 228

Kenney, Michael Masamichi Maichele, Jody Lynn 6 Nov 1993 25 188

Kent, William Dale Birch, Johnna Fulton 16 Dec 1993 25 205

Killingsworth, II, Benjamin Franklin Frake, Christina Marie 17 Jul 1993 25 137

Kimball, Tanya Jean Terry, William Henry 10 Apr 1993 25 77

Kimberlin, David Lamar Rushing, Paula Wilson 30 Sep 1994 25 381

Kinard, Roger Allen Brock, Lawanda Lynn Carter 19 Oct 1993 25 187

Kinchen, Judith Carol Wright Ross, William Douglas 17 Mar 1993 25 70

Kinsey, III, Waldo Briggs Henshaw, Tamera Lee 22 May 1993 25 95

Kinsey, Jason Anthony Doyle, Shannon Elizabeth 24 Jul 1993 25 141

Kinsey, Jeremy Elliot Bochnia, Brandyon Jo 25 Sep 1994 25 376

Kirkland,  Melissa Aprael        Archambault, Jason Paul 9 Apr 1994 25 283

Kirkland, Christy Virginia Johnson, Michael Lawrence 23 Jan 1993 25 35

Kirkland, Donald Logan, Julisa Nichole 16 Jan 1993 25 36

Klee, Michelle Rose Stewart, Jay Neal  6 Mar 1993 25 51

Knight,  Janet Joyce         Asbury, Danny Wayne 28 Jul 1994 25 337

Kusmirek, Kevin Joseph Creech, Della May 13 Oct 1994 25 387

Lamantia, Michael Francis Wells, Elizabeth Hope 6 Nov 1993 25 175

Lamb, Bonnie Anne Frady, Chetley Daryl 20 May 1994 25 315

Lancaster, Robert Aaron Johnson, Laura Fay 26 Sep 1994 25 379
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Lancaster, Serena Susan      Bowen, Jr., Donald Ervin 18 Oct 1994 25 390

Lane, Jordan Allen, Marilyn May Kowalczyk 29 Apr 1994 25 299

Lane, Rosa Mae Conway, Charles Wesley 26 Jul 1994 25 336

Langford, Carlton Ray Jordan Betty Sue Williams 5 Mar 1994 25 266

Latner, Barton Colon Bibb, Ruth Ann 20 Mar 1993 25 67

Lawson, Tina Kay Zeigler, Jeffrey Scott 30 Jul 1994 25 343

Lee,  Tonya Marie     Coody, Arthur Allen     7 Nov 1992 25 12

Lee, Surretta Anna Bell, Morris Jerome       25 Aug 1994 25 362

Leggett, William Jonathan Sealey, Paulette Michele 5 Nov 1993 25 192

Lehman, Peggy Lorraine Parr O'Neal Danny Howard 29 Nov 1993 25 216

Lewis, Donna Michelle Bickford, Derrick Melvin 18 Dec 1993 25 214

Liddington, John Nichols Sanders, Justina Marie Hancock 29 Jan 1993 25 40

Lipsey, Barbara Ruth Spooner Harris, Jr., John Archie 1 Apr 1994 25 280

Livermore, Terry Alan Fransisco, Mickey Valarie 13 Sep 1994 25 375

Lloyd, Brad Albert Longino, Gwendolyn Lorene 12 Feb 1993 25 49

Logan, Julisa Nichole Kirkland, Donald 16 Jan 1993 25 36

Long, Betty Jean Foley Long, Lomax Edward 29 Dec 1992 25 26

Long, Lomax Edward Long, Betty Jean Foley 29 Dec 1992 25 26

Longino, Gwendolyn Lorene Lloyd, Brad Albert 12 Feb 1993 25 49

Louk, John Warren Folsom, Cheryl Kay 2 Aug 1993 25 153

Love, Robin Gayle Sheffield Turner, Jeffrey Wayne 8 Aug 1994 25 354

Lucas, Kevin Joseph Stewart, Carleen Teresa 20 Mar 1993 25 66

Lugo, Esther Lynda Hartsock, David Merle 25 Oct 1993 25 191

Luke, Harvey Kenneth McLeod, Marcia Jean Player 10 Sep 1993 25 165

Mabry, Alesia Evette Burton, Samario Demond 2 Aug 1994 25 352

Macklin, Darian Keith Alexander, Carolyn Love Mobley 21 Jan 1994 25 242

Maichele, Jody Lynn Kenney, Michael Masamichi 6 Nov 1993 25 188

Major, Gerald Charles Fields, Edna Laverne 27 Nov 1993 25 184

Malloy, William Parker Carroll, Barbara Ann 23 Nov 1993 25 208

Malone, Wayne Lee Mitchell, Pamela Reshea 16 Apr 1994 25 284

Manson, Teresa Kelley Moffitt Parker, Patrick Lee 13 Oct 1993 25 183

Marks, Arthur Mahlon Rosebrock, Sylvia Kosub 23 Apr 1993 25 102

Marsh, Carlolyn Frances Wigg, Donald Edwin 4 Sep 1993 25 160

Martin, Cheryl Nadean O'Quinn Sapp, Melvin Daniel 1 Nov 1992 25 9

Martin, Jerri Diane Peterson, Brian Christopher 20 Mar 1993 25 59

Martin, Jr., Daniel Warren Johnson, Sheila Marie 12 Jun 1993 25 119

Martin, Robin Claude Wakefield, Jennifer Lee 3 Nov 1993 25 195

Martin, Stacey Lamar Kalley, Kristina Michelle 15 Jan 1994 25 235

Massin, Katherine Michelle Murray, James Richard 22 Jul 1993 25 143

Massin, Melinda Gene Pichner, Christopher Robert 12 Apr 1993 25 94
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Mathis, James Lloyd Allen, Amanda Maureen 5 Dec 1993 25 219

Mathis, Rondy Earl Phillips, Angela Sandra 17 Sep 1994 25 360

Mays, IV, Dannitte Hill Bass, Angela Danet 27 Aug 1993 25 161

Mays, Joshua Washington Fudge, Mary Lou 20 Sep 1993 25 175

McCain, Jr., Joseph Scanlon Bell, Carolyn Elizabeth 12 Mar 1994 25 251

McClellan, Robert James Arnold, Sandra Kay 19 Feb 1993 25 57

McDaniel, Laura Ann Williams, Nathaniel Charles 8 Jun 1994 25 325

McDonald, Sally Mae Jonas, Tommy 24 Aug 1994 25 361

McFarland, Terrance Lewayne Monlyn, Pamela Renee 9 Jul 1993 25 127

McHugh, William John Scheuplein, Lynn Ann 30 May 1993 25 113

McIntyre, Alvin Barfield, Lisa Michelle 14 Feb 1994 25 260

McIntyre, Ellen Howard Fayson, Tyrone Bernard 19 Apr 1994 25 293

McLendon, Hoyt Bryan Deas, Marchetta Ann Mitchell 26 Jun 1993 25 123

McLeod, Deborah Aileen Nennstiel, Daniel Walter 26 Jun 1993 25 125

McLeod, Marcia Jean Player Luke, Harvey Kenneth 10 Sep 1993 25 165

McLeod, Stephanie Cherie Skinner Pickles, Curtis Lamar 24 Apr 1993 25 97

McQuay, Cleve Rhymes, Teresa Lynn 21 May 1993 25 111

McQuay, Michael Laron Hall, Patricia Latrell 23 Oct 1993 25 189

Merritt, Brenda Jean Smith Sparks, Clarence Treadway 10 Apr 1993 25 91

Merritt, Pamela Elaine Shelton Johnson, Walter Odis 31 Jul 1993 25 140

Merritt, Rhonda Lavern Crump, Jock Jamie 5 Jun 1993 25 118

Merritt, Sr., Drew Talmadge Yeatman, Maria Lourdes Dieegez 19 Mar 1994 25 267

Miller, James Christopher Andrews, Angela Michelle 16 Oct 1993 25 181

Miller, James Scott Buchtmann, Susan Lynne Cribbs 26 Jun 1993 25 129

Miller, Wanda Lee      Alexander, Dereal Delon         1 Jun 1994 25 320

Mitchell, Pamela Reshea Malone, Wayne Lee 16 Apr 1994 25 284

Moates, Teresa Gayle Norris Williams, Richard Steven 21 Nov 1992 25 14

Mobley, Marvin Phillips, Reatha Alexander 6 Jul 1993 25 134

Mobley, Terry Lee Cooks, Lora Ann 26 Dec 1993 25 223

Mock, Carolyn Cook Holland, Jimmy Colin 15 Nov 1992 25 11

Moffitt, Nevan Jack Rachau, Mini Kathlene 2 Apr 1993 25 89

Monlyn, Pamela Renee McFarland, Terrance Lewayne 9 Jul 1993 25 127

Montague, Katherine Ann Pollock, III, Josephius 29 Oct 1993 25 193

Moody, Cheryl Lynn Jones Cooper, George Y.       8 Apr 1993 25 81

Moody, Sabrina Kay Curry, Jr., William Curtis 1 Nov 1992 25 4

Moore, Denver Victor Floyd, Sharon Evelyn Middleton 12 Mar 1994 25 271

Moore, III, Haywood Leland Buchanan, Elizabeth Dawn 18 Dec 1993 25 221

Moore, Jr., Willie James Townsend, Angela Maria 29 Jan 1993 25 39

Moore, Rosetta Stevenson, Johnny Lee 5 Feb 1993 25 45

Moore, Sabrina Denise Wilson, II Ralph Larry 12 Feb 1994 25 254
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Morgan, Becky Lynn Andrews, Douglas Malloy Not Returned 25 108

Morgan, Christopher Scott Goins, Alexis Nicole 31 Dec 1992 25 31

Morris, Catherine Edgman Pippin, Michael Wyatt 9 Apr 1993 25 86

Morris, Katina Lanette Crumity, Charles Velt 28 Dec 1992 25 27

Morse, Shawn Annette Rogers, James Harley 1 May 1993 25 101

Mosier, Howard Wayne Sealey, Angela Ruth 11 Feb 1994 25 256

Mowrey, Jr., Larry Wayne Poppell, Elizabeth Margeret 15 Oct 1994 25 373

Murray, James Richard Massin, Katherine Michelle 22 Jul 1993 25 143

Myers, Bett Jolene Rogers, Oddie Franklin 14 Aug 1993 25 151

Nation, Heather Rebecca Connolly, Anthony Brett 8 Aug 1994 25 355

Neal, Joe Brown Schreiber, Josephine Margaret 7 Jun 1993 25 120

Neal, Stacey Jo Richardson, Kevin Eugene 27 Jun 1993 25 126

Nennstiel, Daniel Walter McLeod, Deborah Aileen 26 Jun 1993 25 125

Nichols, Donald Earl Held, Sharon Leigh McLeod 26 Jul 1993 25 147

Nobles, Tonya Sue Smith Slaughter, Michael Stacy 16 May 1994 25 312

Odom, Dennis James Williams, Carla Jean 9 Apr 1994 25 277

Odom, Jacqueline Nadine Gaskins Donaldson, Jonathan David 16 Oct 1993 25 172

Olsen, Richard John Fletcher, Mary Rebecca Waldrop 27 Aug 1994 25 351

O'Neal Danny Howard Lehman, Peggy Lorraine Parr 29 Nov 1993 25 216

O'Quinn, Daniel Lee Hudson, Amy Julia 7 Nov 1992 25 7

O'Quinn, Holly Diane Crafton DeWitt, Phillip Joseph 10 Sep 1993 25 149

O'Quinn, Janice Christine Sever, James Wayne 24 Apr 1993 25 98

O'Quinn, Judy Renee Sever, Kenneth Eason 18 Feb 1994 25 258

Padgett, Jr., Curtis Hiram Sharp, Jacqueline 10 Dec 1993 25 209

Pankova, Inna Vladimirovna Clark, David Lancaster 27 Oct 1993 25 190

Parker, Karla Gay Garnto Whiting, William Arthur 11 Nov 1993 25 206

Parker, Michael Tyrone Robinson, Shelia Rena 23 Apr 1994 25 307

Parker, Patrick Lee Manson, Teresa Kelley Moffitt 13 Oct 1993 25 183

Parker, Vicki Melinda        Bailey, Jr., Donald Eugene    16 Oct 1993 25 185

Payne, Donna Mae Suedmeyer Fisher, Albert Reid 5 Jun 1994 25 323

Peacock, Marvin Charles Jay, Alisa Valentina 14 Jan 1994 25 240

Pearson, Johnny Richard Hodge, Ethel Lee 31 Jul 1993 25 150

Pearson, Jr., Ricky Curry, Michele Shawn 20 Nov 1992 25 15

Peavy, Joseph Coleman Pridgeon, Suzanne Burnett 28 Aug 1994 25 359

Peavy, Opie Alton Blair, Paige Michele 11 Dec 1993 25 218

Penny, Julian Wayne Royals, Christie Dyan 31 Jul 1993 25 152

Perry, Cynthia Jean Markham Hutto, Norman Clyde 14 May 1994 25 309

Perry, Marianne Guffey, Steven Eugene 14 Dec 1992 25 22

Peterson, Brian Christopher Martin, Jerri Diane 20 Mar 1993 25 59

Pfaffman, Gregory Warren Birdsong, April Elizabeth 19 Mar 1993 25 73
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Phillips, Angela Sandra Mathis, Rondy Earl 17 Sep 1994 25 360

Phillips, Emily Mae Cline, Timothy Wayne 9 Feb 1993 25 55

Phillips, Jason Clinton Richie, Dawn Marie 27 Mar 1993 25 80

Phillips, Reatha Alexander Mobley, Marvin 6 Jul 1993 25 134

Pichner, Christopher Robert Massin, Melinda Gene 12 Apr 1993 25 94

Pickels, Rosie            Bratcher, Eugene       21 May 1994 25 313

Pickles, Curtis Lamar McLeod, Stephanie Cherie Skinner 24 Apr 1993 25 97

Pickles, Kimberly Kay Bass, Douglas Keith 13 Sep 1993 25 168

Pinkard, Laura Denise Pinkard Kemp, Christopher 31 Dec 1992 25 30

Pippin, Michael Wyatt Morris, Catherine Edgman 9 Apr 1993 25 86

Pittman, II, Cecil Lamar Birkhoff, Stacy Ann 29 May 1993 25 114

Pittman, Vanessa Joy Fultz, Joel Lee 17 Apr 1993 25 78

Pitts, Regina Nell        Andrews, Kevin Zachery      14 May 1994 25 308

Pleasant, II, Lynwood Owen Bass, Lori Katherine 29 Mar 1994 25 276

Pochis, Jr., Stanley A. Varney, Janis Kay Fortenberry 17 Sep 1993 25 170

Poling, Marshall Edward Hamilton, Yvonne Tackett 5 Feb 1993 25 44

Pollock, III, Josephius Montague, Katherine Ann 29 Oct 1993 25 193

Poole, Brandy Alicia Stevens, Russell Charles 5 Apr 1994 25 94

Poppell, Elizabeth Margeret Mowrey, Jr., Larry Wayne 15 Oct 1994 25 373

Posey, Gloria Rene' Bennett, Jr., William Larry 30 Mar 1993 25 71

Praytor, Sandra Dee Cobb, Stacy Shane 1 Mar 1993 25 62

Price, Jodie Rae Williams, Jr., George Allen 17 Jul 1993 25 136

Priddy, Jr., Jack Lee Grossnickle, Cindy Marie 12 Jan 1994 25 238

Pride, Gregory Lamar Bell, Mijanvo Michelle 20 Nov 1993 25 199

Pride, Wilhemenia Carnita     Davis, Larry DeWayne      5 Nov 1993 25 203

Pridgeon, (Betsy) Elizabeth Suzanne Craven, Henry Cole 20 Aug 1994 25 358

Pridgeon, Suzanne Burnett Peavy, Joseph Coleman 28 Aug 1994 25 359

Prom, Amy Louise Alton Floyd, Jr., William Jackie 16 Oct 1993 25 186

Pugh, Bobby Don Crider, Eneida Sanderson 28 Aug 1993 25 157

Pursley, Patricia Louise Johnson, Terry Anthony 14 May 1994 25 302

Pyle, Connie Anne Williamson, Jack Dempsey 12 Aug 1994 25 346

Quick, Sr., William Keith Smith, Camille Anne Myers 12 Jun 1993 25 121

Rachau, Mini Kathlene Moffitt, Nevan Jack 2 Apr 1993 25 89

Ragans, Donald Wayne Stevens, Devra Michelle 18 Dec 1993 25 210

Ray, Stanley Remark Bryant, Geraldine Addison 28 Feb 1994 25 249

Reams, III, Joe Scruggs Holdon, Kathleen 13 Feb 1993 25 33

Reaves, James Darrell Hampton, Darlene Ruth Henderson 14 Feb 1993 25 48

Reece, Michael Harvey Hutcheson, Barbara Lynn Barrs 21 Jun 1994 25 330

Rhude, Clarence Milo Combs, Judith Anne Hightower 15 Feb 1993 25 50

Rhymes, Teresa Lynn McQuay, Cleve 21 May 1993 25 111
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Richards, Richard Rene Turner, Lila Hazel Cox 9 Apr 1993 25 76

Richardson, Barbara Ann Hall Davis, Leonard Cap 16 Jul 1994 25 334

Richardson, Debra Ruth Hudson, David Wayne 24 Oct 1992 25 6

Richardson, Kevin Eugene Neal, Stacey Jo 27 Jun 1993 25 126

Richardson, Ozie Lee Wallace, Virginia 2 Jul 1993 25 132

Richardson, Vickie Lynn Kelley Sherrard, William Joseph 19 Feb 1993 25 47

Richie, Dawn Marie Phillips, Jason Clinton 27 Mar 1993 25 80

Rivera, Nadia Vanessa Atkinson, Ronald Lee        5 Nov 1992 25 13

Roberson, Broderic Vadell Bonner, Kimberly Machelle 15 Oct 1994 25 383

Roberson, Frederick Dean Washington, Lesley Sueshelle 13 Aug 1994 25 353

Roberts, Teresa Travis Starling, Paul Donald 28 May 1994 25 317

Robinson, Diane Hall Dean, Raleigh Aldoph 29 Apr 1994 25 300

Robinson, Shelia Rena Parker, Michael Tyrone 23 Apr 1994 25 307

Robinson, Travis Deon Wells, Tangela Ann 8 Jul 1994 25 339

Roebuck, Edward Lee Bass, Charlene C. Capan 23 Oct 1993 25 173

Rogers, James Harley Morse, Shawn Annette 1 May 1993 25 101

Rogers, Oddie Franklin Myers, Bett Jolene 14 Aug 1993 25 151

Roland, Sherry Lynn     Cooper, Ronald Wayne 17 Apr 1993 25 92

Rosebrock, Sylvia Kosub Marks, Arthur Mahlon 23 Apr 1993 25 102

Ross, Angela Maria Cooks, Gerry James 13 Sep 1994 25 372

Ross, Linda Marie Williams, Larry Ditimus 23 Jul 1994 25 342

Ross, William Douglas Kinchen, Judith Carol Wright 17 Mar 1993 25 70

Rothenberg, Joel Diaz, Sandra Michelle 19 Dec 1993 25 222

Royals, Christie Dyan Penny, Julian Wayne 31 Jul 1993 25 152

Rudd, Richard Benjamin Scott, Stacey Laura 7 May 1994 25 295

Rueff, Becca White Owl Hathcock, William Randal 27 Aug 1994 25 363

Rupp, Tracy Lynn Hutcheson, Matthew Jay 15 May 1993 25 107

Rushing, Paula Wilson Kimberlin, David Lamar 30 Sep 1994 25 381

Russell, Juanita Lynn Kavanagh, Jr., Gerald 17 Mar 1993 25 69

Rye, Robin Renee Duncan, Paul Raymond 12 Oct 1992 25 2

Rye, Stacey Lynette Donaldson, Gerard Craig 26 Jun 1993 25 124

Sanders, Debra Ann Whitfield Stripling, William Steve 6 Jul 1994 25 338

Sanders, Justina Marie Hancock Liddington, John Nichols 29 Jan 1993 25 40

Sanders, Larry Keith Anderson, Kathryn Renee 12 Jun 1993 25 122

Sanderson, II, Robert Clinton Arnold, Nichole Loree 17 Sep 1994 25 374

Sapp, Melvin Daniel Martin, Cheryl Nadean O'Quinn 1 Nov 1992 25 9

Sarkis, Tammy Lee Smoak, Jr., Ronald Albert 5 May 1994 25 304

Scheuplein, Lynn Ann McHugh, William John 30 May 1993 25 113

Schlichtman, Tonja Stephanie   Davis, Henry Nunn 11 Dec 1993 25 217

Schreiber, Josephine Margaret Neal, Joe Brown 7 Jun 1993 25 120

Page 15



Bride/Groom Bride/Groom Marriage Date  Book  Page #

Schrieiber, Josephine Margaret Sevor, Eugene Davis 6 Sep 1994 25 369

Schrier, Jennifer Kaye Fulmer, Charles (just) W 20 Nov 1993 25 211

Scott, Stacey Laura Rudd, Richard Benjamin 7 May 1994 25 295

Seago, Jennifer Elizabeth Jordan, Bruce Kevin 19 Oct 1994 25 389

Sealey, Angela Ruth Mosier, Howard Wayne 11 Feb 1994 25 256

Sealey, Paulette Michele Leggett, William Jonathan 5 Nov 1993 25 192

Sedelmeyer, Marlene Collet Fraleigh, Jr., Theodore Livingston 10 Apr 1993 25 93

Sever, James Wayne O'Quinn, Janice Christine 24 Apr 1993 25 98

Sever, Kenneth Eason O'Quinn, Judy Renee 18 Feb 1994 25 258

Sevor, Eugene Davis Schrieiber, Josephine Margaret 6 Sep 1994 25 369

Shadrick, Jennifer Joy     Baker, III, Eugene Walter 3 Apr 1993 25 74

Shaefer, Tiffany Kay Strickland, Glenn Patrick 12 Dec 1992 25 20

Sharp, Jacqueline Padgett, Jr., Curtis Hiram 10 Dec 1993 25 209

Sheffield, Jr., Carlton Hieldrick Williams, Diane Gail 24 Jul 1993 25 146

Sherrard, William Joseph Richardson, Vickie Lynn Kelley 19 Feb 1993 25 47

Simmons, Toney Elain Hampton, Paul Edward 30 Oct 1994 25 371

Simmons, Willie B. Bellamy, Shelett Margureeta 11 Jun 1994 25 322

Sisson, Lisa Dawn       Brooks, Larry Monroe      21 Jan 1994 25 246

Skinner, Tonia Michelle Smith, Jr., Robert Neil 19 Jun 1993 25 117

Slaughter, Michael Stacy Nobles, Tonya Sue Smith 16 May 1994 25 312

Smith, Annette Denise Johnson, Robert Lee 26 Mar 1994 25 275

Smith, Camille Anne Myers Quick, Sr., William Keith 12 Jun 1993 25 121

Smith, Ethel Laverne Pickels Smith, James Alvin 24 Oct 1992 25 5

Smith, III, Neal Gillespie Atchison, Kristie Lynn 11 Dec 1992 25 21

Smith, James Alvin Smith, Ethel Laverne Pickels 24 Oct 1992 25 5

Smith, Jesse Gordan Fender, Debbie Lannette 15 Apr 1994 25 292

Smith, Jr., Robert Neil Skinner, Tonia Michelle 19 Jun 1993 25 117

Smith, Jr., Roy Curtis Williams, Melinda Susan 18 May 1993 25 110

Smoak, Jr., Ronald Albert Sarkis, Tammy Lee 5 May 1994 25 304

Solomon, Joe Thomas, Mamie Lou Tillman 3 Apr 1994 25 279

Solomon, Jr., Kaiser Haynes, Phyllis Cassandra 1 Oct 1993 25 179

Sparks, Clarence Treadway Merritt, Brenda Jean Smith 10 Apr 1993 25 91

Spikes, Darren Lee Belinski, Teena Maria Pickles 30 Dec 1992 25 28

Starling, Paul Donald Roberts, Teresa Travis 28 May 1994 25 317

Stephens, Kevin Lee Hamrick, Mary Melissa 15 Jan 1994 25 239

Stevens, Devra Michelle Ragans, Donald Wayne 18 Dec 1993 25 210

Stevens, Margaret Elizabeth Tuten Hadden, Edward Carrol 29 Jan 1993 25 37

Stevens, Russell Charles Poole, Brandy Alicia 5 Apr 1994 25 94

Stevenson, Johnny Lee Moore, Rosetta 5 Feb 1993 25 45

Stevenson, Linda Marie       Bell, Jr., Willie C (initial only) 2 Sep 1994 25 368
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Stewart, Carleen Teresa Lucas, Kevin Joseph 20 Mar 1993 25 66

Stewart, Jay Neal Klee, Michelle Rose  6 Mar 1993 25 51

Stokes, Kimberly Ann Hughes, Curtis Craig 3 Apr 1993 25 88

Stokes, Tonia Beth Groover, III, James Lawrence 30 Jul 1994 25 344

Straughter, Billy Clarence Adams, Jerryline 8 Nov 1993 25 201

Straws, Marshall Windell Fiffia, Nancy Nichole 6 Feb 1993 25 53

Straws, Patricia Ann Hampton, Harvey Oliver 5 Nov 1993 25 194

Strickland, Glenn Patrick Shaefer, Tiffany Kay 12 Dec 1992 25 20

Strickland, Stephanie Dawn Wiggins, Jr., Robert LaVern 27 Nov 1993 25 215

Strickland, Wendy Jo Thompson, II, George Edward 15 Oct 1994 25 384

Stripling, William Steve Sanders, Debra Ann Whitfield 6 Jul 1994 25 338

Swann, Clyde Enion Arnold, Patricia Ann 18 Jun 1994 25 329

Swilley, Alvin Dewayne Brown, Angela Elaine 28 Jan 1994 25 247

Taylor, Christina Marie Hart, Robert Wayne 18 May 1994 25 314

Taylor, Teaktha Jeanine Turner, Eric James 13 Nov 1993 25 196

Tensley, Deneen Renee       Barfield, Norman    16 Apr  1994 25 287

Terrill, Janet Marie      Bailey, Jeffery Michael       24 Jul 1993 25 138

Terry, William Henry Kimball, Tanya Jean 10 Apr 1993 25 77

Thigpen, Alisha Ann        Davis, Terry Oneal      27 Mar 1993 25 79

Thigpen, Angie Karn Duran, Benjamin James 2 May 1993 25 105

Thomas, Arta Deas, Reatha Gastn 26 Sep 1993 25 167

Thomas, Keith Barnard Williams, Geneva 27 Feb 1993 25 58

Thomas, Mamie Lou Tillman Solomon, Joe 3 Apr 1994 25 279

Thomas, Revonda Deneen Frith, Daryl Glenn 15 May 1993 25 103

Thomas, Teresa Lynn       Adams, Jr., James Thomas     16 Jan 1993 25 32

Thomas, Yevonne DeCarlo Howard, Robert Tyrone 6 May 1994 25 306

Thompkins, Marcus Dewayne Dye, Vivian Ann 30 Apr 1993 25 106

Thompson, Cynthia Leonard Anderson James, Maurice 21 Aug 1993 25 159

Thompson, Deborah Jean Williams Thompson, Warren Jerome 20 May 1994 25 310

Thompson, II, George Edward Strickland, Wendy Jo 15 Oct 1994 25 384

Thompson, T.C. Cambric, Josephine 25 Sep 1993 25 176

Thompson, Timothy Charles Bailey, Deborah Ann 25 Sep 1993 25 171

Thompson, Warren Jerome Thompson, Deborah Jean Williams 20 May 1994 25 310

Townsend, Angela Maria Moore, Jr., Willie James 29 Jan 1993 25 39

Troxell, Roy Allen Ferguson, Goldie M. Stafford 10 Sep 1993 25 166

Tucker, Martha Ann Frazier, David Lee 4 Oct 1993 25 180

Turner, Amy Renee Gent, Kendrick Lamont 13 Jan 1994 25 237

Turner, Eric James Taylor, Teaktha Jeanine 13 Nov 1993 25 196

Turner, III, William Haynes, Felisa Gail 27 Aug 1994 25 366

Turner, Jeffrey Wayne Love, Robin Gayle Sheffield 8 Aug 1994 25 354
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Turner, Lila Hazel Cox Richards, Richard Rene 9 Apr 1993 25 76

Tuten, Angela Grigsby, Shaun Michael 28 Dec 1993 25 230

Tyre, Wilmer Gene Brown, Victoria Ann Rye 5 Mar 1993 25 64

Underwood, Kim Rachelle Ogburn Anderson, Ray Ronald      1 Jan 1993 25 29

Valiket, Valerie Sue Gay, Jr., Francis Marion 1 Aug 1994 25 347

Varney, Janis Kay Fortenberry Pochis, Jr., Stanley A. 17 Sep 1993 25 170

Vasquez, Fredy Rolando Castillo, Carmen Lizeth 9 Apr 1993 25 83

Vickers, Andrea Lafaye Dean, Hosea Perez 6 Aug 1993 25 156

Vickers, Francis Marie White, Calvin Lavern 4 Nov 1993 25 200

Vinson, Carl Russell Holt, Patricia Ann Thompson 17 Aug 1994 25 364

Wade, Billy Joe Wade, Neata Mae Rutherford 24 Oct 1994 25 393

Wade, Lance Allen Ellis, Tricia Lynne 22 Oct 1994 25 391

Wade, Neata Mae Rutherford Wade, Billy Joe 24 Oct 1994 25 393

Wakefield, Jennifer Lee Martin, Robin Claude 3 Nov 1993 25 195

Walker, Charles Deaki Cannon, Lori Renee 23 Apr 1994 25 286

Walker, Jayne Elizabeth Harbin, Kenneth David 7 May 1994 25 303

Walker, Tecla Annete Washington, II, Joe Milton 25 Jun 1994 25 331

Walker, Tonney Daniel Eddy, Tonya Mashell 19 Nov 1992 25 16

Wallace, Virginia Richardson, Ozie Lee 2 Jul 1993 25 132

Ward, Lisa Lorene       Davis, Fred Rick          30 Apr 1994 25 288

Ward, Patrick Conner Asher, Sandra Lynn 26 Mar 1994 25 265

Ward, Wesley Steven Cook, Carla Shay  6 Nov 1993 25 197

Waring, Lucas MacRae Johnson, Elizabeth Anne 23 Oct 1993 25 169

Warren, Kenneth Dwayne Ballard, Alicia Lee Baggs 7 Jun 1994 25 326

Warren, Kimberly Michelle Haskell, Roy Douglas 2 Apr 1994 25 273

Warren, Lakechia Michele Alexander, Gerald Leroy 26 Feb 1994 25 220

Warren, Mary Kay Yarbrough Browning, Gene Ray 20 Jan 1994 25 244

Washington, Gloria Jean Joseph, Clenon Alsenior 28 Oct 1994 25 394

Washington, II, Joe Milton Walker, Tecla Annete 25 Jun 1994 25 331

Washington, Lesley Sueshelle Roberson, Frederick Dean 13 Aug 1994 25 353

Weatherly, Patsy Lougenia Pickles Weatherly, Ronald Dewayne 21 Jan 1994 25 241

Weatherly, Ronald Dewayne Weatherly, Patsy Lougenia Pickles 21 Jan 1994 25 241

Weatherspoon, III, Jimmy Joseph, Lillian Elaine 5 Mar 1994 25 257

Webb, Eunice Mattie Colson Fox, Charles Ray 4 Mar 1994 25 261

Webb, Jr., Coye Franklin Bass, Shannon Renee 17 Oct 1992 25 1

Webb, Patrick Eugene Brooks, Shelby Ann 12 Jan 1994 25 236

Welch, Shannon Marie Hudson, Jackson Eugene 15 May 1993 25 109

Wells, Elizabeth Hope Lamantia, Michael Francis 6 Nov 1993 25 175

Wells, Tangela Ann Robinson, Travis Deon 8 Jul 1994 25 339

Wells, William Earl Bennett, Deanna Michelle 3 Jul 1994 25 335
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West, Jr., George Wilson, Maxine Louise Lewis 19 Feb 1993 25 54

Whiddon, Cynthia Lynn Beggs, Michael Bradford        15 Aug 1993 25 154

White, Calvin Lavern Vickers, Francis Marie 4 Nov 1993 25 200

Whiting, William Arthur Parker, Karla Gay Garnto 11 Nov 1993 25 206

Whitman, Tomas Brent Jordan, Sheila Roxanne 10 Apr 1993 25 75

Whittle, George Albert Bright, Reather Mae Not Returned 25 100

Wigg, Donald Edwin Marsh, Carlolyn Frances 4 Sep 1993 25 160

Wiggins, Amanda Grace       Brooks, III, Paul McCoy 19 Jun 1994 25 327

Wiggins, Jr., Robert LaVern Strickland, Stephanie Dawn 27 Nov 1993 25 215

Wild, Leonard Dale Carruthers, Linda Mae Shouse 21 Jan 1994 25 245

Wilkins, Latoya Shalette Graham, Gregory Reshawn 27 May 1994 25 318

Williams, Angela Faye Hanlon, Jr., John Arthur 6 Mar 1993 25 63

Williams, Carla Jean Odom, Dennis James 9 Apr 1994 25 277

Williams, Diane Gail Sheffield, Jr., Carlton Hieldrick 24 Jul 1993 25 146

Williams, Geneva Thomas, Keith Barnard 27 Feb 1993 25 58

Williams, Jerri Ann Haynes James, Gary Jarrard 17 Jul 1993 25 133

Williams, Jr., George Allen Price, Jodie Rae 17 Jul 1993 25 136

Williams, Jr., Jack Wynn, Cathy Lynn Lee 12 Mar 1994 25 269

Williams, Larry Ditimus Ross, Linda Marie 23 Jul 1994 25 342

Williams, Melinda Susan Smith, Jr., Roy Curtis 18 May 1993 25 110

Williams, Mindy Mae Sotomayer Hiers, Donald Lee 11 Oct 1994 25 386

Williams, Nathaniel Charles McDaniel, Laura Ann 8 Jun 1994 25 325

Williams, Phyllis Jean        Brown, Eugene Shauna 27 Aug 1994 25 365

Williams, Richard Steven Moates, Teresa Gayle Norris 21 Nov 1992 25 14

Williams, Tammy Carroll Cone Davis, Reginald Lavaine      22 Apr 1994 25 285

Williamson, Jack Dempsey Pyle, Connie Anne 12 Aug 1994 25 346

Williamson, Linda Ruth Harden Williamson, Wilbert Lee 29 Dec 1993 25 229

Williamson, Wilbert Lee Williamson, Linda Ruth Harden 29 Dec 1993 25 229

Willoughby, Amanda Kay         Adams, Allen Gary            18 Jun 1994 25 321

Wilson, Charles Buddy Johnson, Robbie Townsend 6 Jul 1993 25 135

Wilson, Clarence Henry Young, Cheryl Lee Carter 21 Apr 1994 25 294

Wilson, II Ralph Larry Moore, Sabrina Denise 12 Feb 1994 25 254

Wilson, Maxine Louise Lewis West, Jr., George 19 Feb 1993 25 54

Wilson, Norma Jean Horner, Leonard Edward 22 Feb 1994 25 377

Wilson, Patricia Ann Johnson Blair, Patrick Wells 3 Jun 1994 25 319

Wilson, Steven Patrick Allen, Bilinda Lee 3 Jan 1994 25 232

Wood, Daniel Raymond Bowman, Carol Ann Rogers 12 Nov 1993 25 207

Wood, Jason Matthew Coleman, Tracy Chalay 27 Mar 1993 25 65

Woods, Edward Michael Hobbs, Tera Renee 15 Apr 1994 25 281

Wright, Charles Hayward Young, Sondra Marie 1 Jun 1993 25 115
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Wright, Mary Jane        Carter, Jr., Charles Nathanial 3 Jan 1994 25 233

Wynn, Cathy Lynn Lee Williams, Jr., Jack 12 Mar 1994 25 269

Yates, Walter Evans, Shirley Pearl Thomas 14 Jul 1994 25 333

Yeager, Raymond Wayne Booker, Michele Minyette 7 Aug 1993 25 148

Yeatman, Maria Lourdes Dieegez Merritt, Sr., Drew Talmadge 19 Mar 1994 25 267

Young, Cheryl Lee Carter Wilson, Clarence Henry 21 Apr 1994 25 294

Young, Sondra Marie Wright, Charles Hayward 1 Jun 1993 25 115

Zeigler, Jeffrey Scott Lawson, Tina Kay 30 Jul 1994 25 343
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